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Women / 3 / 9
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savienne Drury347
Regal

9.750 9.475 9.2009.400 37.825
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Ella Sherman314
CVT

9.400 9.600 9.3009.500 37.800
5 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Leah Frisbie346
Regal

9.725 9.175 9.3009.450 37.650
2 7 2 1T 3 

3 

Madeline Rice339
Regal

9.675 9.450 9.2509.200 37.575
3 3T 4 2T 4 

4 

Ariana Badger349
Regal

9.650 9.375 9.2508.600 36.875
4 4 10T 2T 5 

5 

Oliva Cole-Bugay279
CBR

9.250 9.450 8.6509.150 36.500
7 3T 6 9T 6 

6 

Warner Babic316
CVT

9.100 9.325 8.8509.175 36.450
9 5 5 6 7 

7 

Eva Gould267
BBG

9.375 8.750 8.7508.750 35.625
6 12T 8 7 8 

8 

Nadia Chudzik311
CVT

8.600 9.200 8.7008.850 35.350
15 6 7 8 9 

9 

Lanza Bellomo278
CBR

9.200 9.000 8.6508.425 35.275
8 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Ava Santenello308
CVT

8.775 8.750 8.9008.725 35.150
13T 12T 9 5 11 

11 

Ariyana Little309
CVT

8.475 8.875 9.1008.150 34.600
16 10 15T 4 12 

12 

Dakin Kovatch282
CBR

9.075 8.250 8.6508.600 34.575
10 16 10T 9T 13 

13 

Sylvia Moshovetis261
BBG

8.875 8.500 8.2758.325 33.975
12 14 13 11 14 

14 

Geneva Durgin332
NLG

8.375 8.950 8.5508.050 33.925
17 9 16 10 15 

15 

Mary Ells365
WA

9.050 8.850 7.5508.175 33.625
11 11 14 12 16 

16 

Kallie Brooker268
CBR

8.750 8.650 7.4508.450 33.300
14 13 11 13 17 

17 

Finn Lofgren353
Sunrise

8.775 8.425 7.3508.150 32.700
13T 15 15T 14 18 

18 
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